Name

David Robinson
Ruth Costello

John Brocklesby
Howard Fitzpatrick
Edward Duggan
James Callahan, Sr.
Vincent Fitzgibbons
Herbert Perkins
Paul McGlaughlin
Eugene Morrill
Robert Bloom
Joseph Biron
Robert Murphy
Paul Dumont
Charles MacKinnon
Victor Alioto

John Gannon
Richard Lawrenson
Edward Henneberry
Arthur Rogers

Ugo Digiulio
Robert Gauthier
Paul Sullivan
Americo Cabral
Anthony Rutkauskas
John French
Anthony LaBella
John Buckley

Linda Fahey
Joseph Nordlie
Lawrence Sanchez
Warren Anderson
Kevin Downs
George Hickey

“In Honor And Memory Of Those Who Served”

Service

1937-1961
1958-1969
1942-1970
1949-1970
1948-1971
1964-1973
1948-1973
1961-1975
1963-1976
1962-1977
1974-1978
1969-1979
1967-1980
1973-1982
1966-1983
1979-1984
1973-1984
1974-1984
1981-1984
1969-1984
1974-1985
1970-1985
1988-1988
1984-1991
1976-1991
1982-1992
1986-1993
1975-1994
1995-1995
1988-1997
1983-1997
1987-1997
1972-1998
1989-1998

Name

James Crowley
Richard Kelley
Laraine Lennon

Paul Tierney

Paul Kuhn

Mark Burke

Joseph Burton
Brandon McDonald
Robert Leggett

Ralph Morante, Jr.
James V. DiPaola
Alan R. Antonucci
Brian R. Greeley
James A. Callahan, Jr.
Robert P. Fitzmaurice
Edward Dillon Il
Michael D. McAdams
Bradley W. Snow
Robert J. Pettie
Matthew W. Snow

David “Trooper” Saulnier

Kimson Jean

Christopher S. Acres, Sr.

Matthew W. Turco
Curtis T. Byner
Joshua T. Kingsley
James P. Christman
Caitlin Ruane
Thomas Cooke
Kevin M. Paige Sr.
Richard S. Curley

Service

1971-2001
1999-2002
1995-2002
1967-2002
1972-2002
1986-2004
1988-2005
2006-2006
1995-2008
2002-2010
1996-2010
1995-2011
1996-2011
1984-2011
1982-2011
2008-2012
2002-2013
1988-2013
1994-2015
2013-2016
2001-2016
2014-2017
1988-2020
2005-2020
2018-2021
2015-2021
2004-2023
2006-2023
1996-2023
2010-2024
1990-2025



