

"In Honor And Memory Of Those Who Served"

<u>Name</u>	<u>Service</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Service</u>
David Robinson	1937-1961	James Crowley	1971-2001
Ruth Costello	1958-1969	Richard Kelley	1999-2002
John Brocklesby	1942-1970	Laraine Lennon	1995-2002
Howard Fitzpatrick	1949-1970	Paul Tierney	1967-2002
Edward Duggan	1948-1971	Paul Kuhn	1972-2002
James Callahan, Sr.	1964-1973	Mark Burke	1986-2004
Vincent Fitzgibbons	1948-1973	Joseph Burton	1988-2005
Herbert Perkins	1961-1975	Brandon McDonald	2006-2006
Paul McGlaughlin	1963-1976	Robert Leggett	1995-2008
Eugene Morrill	1962-1977	Ralph Morante, Jr.	2002-2010
Robert Bloom	1974-1978	James V. DiPaola	1996-2010
Joseph Biron	1969-1979	Alan R. Antonucci	1995-2011
Robert Murphy	1967-1980	Brian R. Greeley	1996-2011
Paul Dumont	1973-1982	James A. Callahan, Jr.	1984-2011
Charles MacKinnon	1966-1983	Robert P. Fitzmaurice	1982-2011
Victor Alioto	1979-1984	Edward Dillon III	2008-2012
John Gannon	1973-1984	Michael D. McAdams	2002-2013
Richard Lawrenson	1974-1984	Bradley W. Snow	1988-2013
Edward Henneberry	1981-1984	Robert J. Pettie	1994-2015
Arthur Rogers	1969-1984	Matthew W. Snow	2013-2016
Ugo Digiulio	1974-1985	David "Trooper" Saulnier	2001-2016
Robert Gauthier	1970-1985	Kimson Jean	2014-2017
Paul Sullivan	1988-1988	Christopher S. Acres, Sr.	1988-2020
Americo Cabral	1984-1991	Matthew W. Turco	2005-2020
Anthony Rutkauskas	1976-1991	Curtis T. Byner	2018-2021
John French	1982-1992	Joshua T. Kingsley	2015-2021
Anthony LaBella	1986-1993	James P. Christman	2004-2023
John Buckley	1975-1994	Caitlin Ruane	2006-2023
Linda Fahey	1995-1995	Thomas Cooke	1996-2023
Joseph Nordlie	1988-1997	Kevin M. Paige Sr.	2010-2024
Lawrence Sanchez	1983-1997	Richard S. Curley	1990-2025
Warren Anderson	1987-1997		
Kevin Downs	1972-1998		
George Hickey	1989-1998		